04 Kasim 2024 Pazartesi

8. Kosu Saat:17.00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GELISI GUZEL(6)

2 ASUMAN HANIM@)
3 USTUNKIZ(3)

4 NAZLI GOCUK(7)
5 YUREKKIZI(2)

6 DILCAG(4)

7 AYBENIZLIMS)

8 KiZIL DORU(9)

9 BALIKKIZ(1)

Yas
4ykk

4yak
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk

aykk

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 15/DHOW/Digi /H2

1.)192.000 &
133120 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BVBIRHAN- BLGLLITAY

KAIZBERT (RU) - HELENAZ
ULUER - SIMGECAN
KAYAYUREKLI - YESILIRVAK
TURBO - KOPARGIDER
SAADIN GUOU - AYBENZ
SONALP- DEVIRAL

BALIKHAN - VH.DA KIZ

Siklet

52
50
56
50,5
57,5
54,5
53
50

59,5

2))76.800 ¢
2)13248 ¢

Jokey
C.OK

Y.GOKGE
MMBILGIN
AINCI
F.ARSLAN
C.PASO
N.AVCI
E.KADIRLER

HAGOKGE

Sahip
LEV. SENTURK

MER. GELIK
TAR. SEVING
FEH. DEMR
L. ARA ALIS
DIL. OKTEN

MUM UNAL

M RES. GORGUN

BUR. KUTLU

3.)38400 ¢
3)6.624 ¢

Antrenorii

ARAYDIN
TATES
ANHING
SEN.SEN
OALTIN
KKAYALIK
MAKKILIC
K SENGEL

MMEHMET INAL

Derece

1.30.83

1.31.05

1.31.29

1.31.52

1.31.95

1.33.39

1.34.93

1.35.16

1.35.53

Bursa Hipdromu (59. Yans Giinii)

1,5 Boy
1,5 Boy
1,5 Boy

2,5Boy

1300 Kum
4)19.200 ¢
4)3312¢

Gy AGF St Fark
20,20 3
24,25 6
10,25 4
20,50 9
6,00 1
3,85 2
4,50 5
43,25 8
3,65 7

G Gk.

1,5 Boy

1,5 Boy

GANYAN(6) 20,20 , IKILi(6/8) :111,60 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/8) 250,90 , UCLU BAHIS(6/8/3) :1.317,16 +, PLASE(6) :16,50 +, PLASE(8) :10,85 4, 7. CIFTE(3/6) 273,95 ©
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